GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. ¢ Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 <+ Fax: (541) 575-3614

BOARD MEETING
DISTRICT OFFICE

ZOOM IN BY USING THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS:

Topic: Board Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89377289651

Meeting ID: 893 7728 9651
Passcode: 12345

WEDNESDAY, May 18, 2022
7:00 P.M.

DOCKET OF BUSINESS

1.0 PRELIMINARY BUSINESS

11
12
1.3

14

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Agenda Review

3.3 Approve ZCS Engineering Contract — Humbolt Seismic

3.4 Approve ZCS Engineering Contract — GU Roof Replacement

4.9 Accept Letter of Resignation from SPED Director — Rhonda McCumber
410 Approve GU Health Teacher — Mariah Molton

411  Approve GU PE Teacher — Brian Broaddus

Public Forum

20 REPORTS

2.1
2.2

Superintendent’s Report

Administrators’ Reports

2.2.1 Ryan Gerry -Grant Union Jr./Sr. High Principal
2.2.2  Janine Attlesperger -Humbolt Principal

2.2.3 Ryan Gerry -Athletic Director

2.2.4 Dana McLean -Seneca Head Teacher

2.2.5 Rhonda McCumber-Special Ed Director

2.2.6  Karen Shelton —Assistant Principal

2.2.7 RC Huerta — Engagement Specialist

3.0 NEW BUSINESS

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

Video Proposal

Humbolt ELA Adoption

Approve ZCS Engineering Contract — Humbolt Seismic
Approve ZCS Engineering Contract — GU Roof Replacement

Posted: 5/12/2022



40 CONSENT AGENDA
4.1 April 20 Board Meeting Minutes
4.2 Accept Letter of Resignation from Humbolt 2™ Grade Teacher — Mykal Weissenfluh
4.3 Resolution 2022-3 — Transfer funds from the general fund (100) to the Cafeteria Fund (253)
4.4 Declare Bus as surplus
4.5 Accept Letter of Retirement/Workback from DO Office Manager — Rachelle Simmons
4.6 Accept Letter of Retirement from Humbolt Title Instructional Assistant — Michelle Willey
4.7 Second Reading of Policies:
GBA-AR — Veterans; Preference
GBL — Personnel Records
GBLA — Disclosure of Information --DELETE
GCBDA/GDBDA-AR (1) — Family Leave
IGBAF-AR - Special Education — Individualized Education Program (IEP)
IGBAG-AR - Special Education — Procedural Safeguards
IGBB — Talented and Gifted Program
4.8 Approve Grant Union Principal — Karen Shelton
4.9 Accept Letter of Resignation from SPED Director — Rhonda McCumber
410 Approve GU Health Teacher — Mariah Molton
411  Approve GU PE Teacher — Brian Broaddus

5.0 OLD BUSINESS
5.1 Long Range Facility Plan
5.2 Security Camera System
5.3 SRO Intergovernmental Agreement with the County

6.0 FUTURE AGENDA AND CALENDAR ITEMS

May 18............... Board/(Optional) Budget Meeting
June l....coeen Budget Hearing/Board Meeting
June 2................ Last Day of School

June 3. Teacher In-service

August 17 .......... New Teacher In-Service

August 22 .......... Teacher In-Service

August 29 .......... First Day of School

7.0 GOOD OF THE ORDER
8.0 EXECUTIVE SESSION ORS192.660 (2)(b) Hear a Complaint Brought Against an Employee

9.0 TAKE ACTION ON THE COMPLAINT APPEAL — UPHOLD OR NOT UPHOLD THE
SUPERINTENDENT’S DECISION

10.0 ADJOURN

Board Packet posted on district web site at: https://grantsd3.schoolinsites.com/

Grant School District 3 does not discriminate in employment, educational programs, and activities on the basis of race, national origin, color,
creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The District also affirms its
commitment to providing equal opportunities and equal access to its facilities. For additional information or assistance contact the District office
at 541-575-1280, 401 N. Canyon City Blvd., Canyon City, OR 97820. For telecommunications relay services for the deaf, hearing or speech
impaired call 1-800-735-2900.

Posted: 5/12/2022



Bret Uptmor )7 /
Superintendent >

GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. ¢ Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 =+ Fax:(541)575-3614

To: Grant School District Board of Directors
RE: May 18, 2022 Board meeting report
From: Bret Uptmor, Superintendent

Student Achievement: Meet or exceed state academic standards and develop strategies to meet graduation

requirements for all students while supporting individual talents.
Outdoor School for Seneca and Humbolt will be the week of May 23. We have changed the process
back to overnight stays. Activities will be based out of the Lake Creek campground. Students and
chaperones will have a myriad of outdoor activities to participate. The 6! grade teachers will be
attending and supervising. Outdoor school is completely paid for through grant funds. Crystal Culley
has agreed to help organize and facilitate the outdoor school. This has made our staff time investment
decrease.

Communicating with Stakeholders: Communicate using a variety of means and media to keep the Board and
community informed.
We have had several people let us now our old website is still active. Each time we notify the ESD and
they go in and fix it. We will continue to do this process until we can find a way to obliterate our old
website.

Budget: Provide a budgetary financial plan that supports a positive learning environment, encourages academic
and technological excellence and maintains or improves district facilities.
The budget process is coming to a close and the amount of input we have received from staff and the
budget committee has made for a comprehensive budget that allows for flexibility in the districts needs
through a transition to a new superintendent and HS principal.

We have also presented a supplementary budget that represents spending from many of our grant funds.
The purpose is to closely match our expenditures to the budget so auditors will not have a finding or
notes like they did last year. In many cases, planned expenditure for the year did not go as planned due
to shortages of product or inability to fill positons funded by grants. The goal is to make sure we do not
return funds to the state because of these roadblocks.

Safe and secure schools: Provide a welcoming culture where students are safe and cared for while maintaining
the rigor expected of our students.

The end of the school year is coming. Students are going to be home for the summer. The summer
school grants we applied for will hopefully help students stay connected to learning and at the same time
provide engaging activities students can participate. We are working on funding activities with the
Painted Sky Art Center and also activities through Parks and Rec. We are working on our own staffing
to determine the amount of funding we can use with partners locally.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:
Chairman Chris Cronin = Amy Stiner m Kelly Stokes m Tracie Unterwegner m Haley Walker m Zach Williams m Colleen Robertson



June 2008
June 2009
June 2010
June 2011
June 2012
June 2013
June 2014
June 2015
June 2016

June 2017
June 2018
June 2019

June 2020

June 2021
August 17
August
September
October
November
December
January
Febraury
March

April

GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

Enrollment 2021-22
Seneca Humbolt GUHS MVMS BMAS TOTAL
55 253 244 147 43 742
57 251 240 134 38 720
60 239 218 134 30 681
50 255 202 121 15 643
40 284 264 12 600
24 294 273 591
20 300 268 588
31 298 253 582
30 303 270 603
27 287 265 579
31 304 262 597
25 304 265 594
22 287 261 570
21 262 227 510
20 245 250 515
17 255 242 514
19 254 236 509
19 259 238 516
18 249 232 499
16 5 232 500
15 256 229 500
15 254 227 496
14 249 227 490
14 248 219 481




Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT
44470 04/11/2022 1105  Air Chek 32146 100.2540.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies - District $710.00
44470 04/11/2022 1105 Air Chek 32146 100.2540.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies - District $362.85
Check Total: $1,072.85
44471  04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $13.98
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $17.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $118.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $16.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $66.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $17.99
44471  04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7TXKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $59.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $179.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKE 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $127.97
44471  04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $184.31
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $69.99
44471  04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1DPP-MNM1-7XKF 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $145.99
44471 04/11/2022 1105 Amazon.Com 1YG6-JD3F-PILV 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable — Humbolt $30.64
Check Total: $1,051.81
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 19F6-1PJW-VNGJ 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $3,365.80
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies -~ English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CED-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL. 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report.  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 1



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable ~ Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $16.99
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $11.98
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $7.39
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable — Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 2



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[:] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1CFD-P3MY-4XDL 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-8HXT 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $13.84

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-86HXT 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $10.00

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00

44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-8HXT 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $8.08

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables ~ English $6.10

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $8.31

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $9.99

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-8HXT 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $8.22

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $13.13

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $9.95
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $5.99
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $19.95
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $8.99
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com THRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $17.95
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1HRP-3CQC-6HXT 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $4.99
Language

Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 3



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Invoice

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521
44521

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1HRP-3CQC-6HXT

1JMX-VP1Y-1LR1

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D
1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00

100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00

100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00

100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00

100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00

Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable ~ Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language

Non-Consumable - Sec
Language

Nonconsumable Supplies

Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English

$0.00

$8.39

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,019.48

$15.68

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Printed: 05/12/2022

Date Voucher
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
12:32:11 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.10

Page:



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00 No consumables - English $0.00
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable ~ Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language

44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $17.00
Language

Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 5



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Invoice

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[:] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521

44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521
44521

44521

44521

44521

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1KXQ-91CG-QQ4D

1NRO-NCJIW-D7XP
1NRS-NCJIW-D7XP
1NR9-NCJW-D7XP
1NRI-NCJIW-D7XP
1NRS-NCJIW-D7XP
1NR9-NCJIW-D7XP
1NRO-NCJIW-D7XP
1NR9-NCJW-D7XP
1NRO-NCJW-D7XP
1NRY-NCJW-D7XP
INRY-NCJW-D7XP

1NRS-NCJW-D7XP

1NR9-NCJIW-D7XP

1NRS-NCJW-D7XP

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00

Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language

Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English
Supplies - English

No consumables - English
No consumables - English
No consumables - English
No consumables - English
Supplies - English
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language
Non-Consumable - Sec
Language

Non-Consumable ~ Sec
Language

$35.00

$30.99

$17.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$27.98
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Printed:  05/12/2022

Date Voucher
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
04/25/2022 1112
12:32:11 PM

Report:

rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.10

Page:



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1NRS-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1NRY-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NRY-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $7.39
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1NRY9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NRI-NCIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com TNR9-NCJIW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $7.39
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $13.98
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable ~ Sec $7.39
Language
44521 04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1NR9-NCJW-D7XP 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $0.00
Language
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1YWV-YJX1-6V4W 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.98
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com 1TYWV-YJX1-6V4W 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $13.41
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page; 7



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[_—_I Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com TYWV-YJX1-6VAW 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $22.53
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com TYWV-YJX1-6V4W 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.50
44521  04/25/2022 1112 Amazon.Com TYWV-YJX1-6V4W 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $21.00
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com 1TYWV-YJX1-6V4W 100.1250.0480.110.320.000.00 Computer Hardware - $5.99

Humbolt
44521  04/25/2022 1112  Amazon.Com TYWV-YJIX1-6V4W 100.1250.0480.110.320.000.00 Computer Hardware - $13.99
Humbolt
Check Total: $5,851.72
44472 04/11/2022 1105 Baker Charter Schools 409 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $1,603.83
44472 04/11/2022 1105 Baker Charter Schools 409 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $4,124.15
Check Total: $5,727.98
44522 04/25/2022 1112 Beil, Christopher 4/25/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.40
Check Total: $11.40
44473 04/11/2022 1105 Blue Mountain Chiropractic, Inc 3/31/2022 - 99455 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $125.00
44473 04/11/2022 1105 Blue Mountain Chiropractic, Inc 99455 - 3/22/2022 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $125.00
Check Total: $250.00
44523 04/25/2022 1112  Carter, Mat March 2022 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $151.20
Transport
Check Total: $151.20
44474  04/11/2022 1105 Chesters 01 - 3/16/2022 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $23.98
44474 04/11/2022 1105 Chesters 02 - 03/16/2022 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $2.29
Check Total: $26.27
44475  04/11/2022 1105 City of Seneca 3/01/22 - 3/31/22 100.2540.0327.131.000.000.00 Water & Sewer — Seneca $105.93
44475 04/11/2022 1105 City of Seneca 3/01/22 - 3/31/22 100.2540.0328.131.000.000.00 Garbage - Seneca $35.15
44475  04/11/2022 1105 City of Seneca 3/01/22 - 3/31/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $2.65
-Seneca
44475 04/11/2022 1105 City of Seneca 3/01/22 - 3/31/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $7.97
-Seneca
Check Total: $151.70
44476  04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/01 -03/3122 100.2540.0328.003.000.000.00 Garbage - District $105.30
44476 04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/01 -03/3122 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $634.50
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 8



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: ~ CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range:  04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44476  04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/01 -03/3122 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage - GUHS $1,117.63
44476 04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/01 -03/3122 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $40.50
44476 04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/01 -03/3122 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint — GUHS $46.57
44476 04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 03/25/2022 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $53.00
44476  04/11/2022 1105 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 04/01/2022 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage - GUHS $37.00
Check Total: $2,034.50
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies - DO $100.40
44477  04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies ~ DO $62.50
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies - DO $123.24
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies - DO $43.61
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies - DO $91.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $182.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $915.81
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $1,001.40
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $336.60
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $77.90
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $480.40
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $89.45
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $784.32
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $52.70
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $210.72
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $62.50
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $53.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $53.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $47.10
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $100.00
44477  04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $100.40
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $40.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $26.89
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies — Seneca $61.62
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 9



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[(] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [4] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $51.12
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Seneca $75.84
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $134.64
44477  04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $218.05
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $91.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $455.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $132.72
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $71.80
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $173.84
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $915.81
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $201.96
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $88.89
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $26.89
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $632.16
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $15.55
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $62.50
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $986.00
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $61.79
44477  04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 318344 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable — GUHS $247.16
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318344 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $139.44
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318344 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $100.40
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply ~ 318372 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $28.58
44477 04/11/2022 1105 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply =~ 318463 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $178.90
Check Total: $10,186.60
44524 04/25/2022 1112 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 3/31/2022 100.2540.0322.003.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - DO $575.00
44524 04/25/2022 1112 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 3/31/2022 -A 100.2540.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $70.00
44524  04/25/2022 1112 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 3/31/2022 - A 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $90.00
44524  04/25/2022 1112 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 3/31/2022 - A 100.2550.0322.995.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $40.00
Check Total: $775.00
44478  04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1531889 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 purchased Food - GUHS $180.11
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1531926 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $405.22
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 10



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
D Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1532524 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $187.39
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1532587 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $345.60
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1533139 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $134.64
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1533208 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $335.26
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1534402 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $180.01
44478 04/11/2022 1105 Eberhards Dairy Products 1534439 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $267.30

Check Total: $2,035.53

44479 04/11/2022 1105 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 7113023 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $214.11
44479 04/11/2022 1105 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 7113026 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,479.08
44479 04/11/2022 1105 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 7191445 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel ~ GUHS $1,093.08
Check Total: $2,786.27

44525 04/25/2022 1112 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 7254988 100.2540.0326.995.320.000.00 Heating Fuel - Special Ed $224.66
44525 04/25/2022 1112 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 7286461 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,968.11
Check Total: $2,192.77

44526  04/25/2022 1112 Finley, Aaron 4/22/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $8.58
Check Total: $8.58

44480 04/11/2022 1105 Flyleaf Publishing 19984 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks ~ Humbolt $7,971.42
44480 04/11/2022 1105 Flyleaf Publishing 19984 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt ($1,103.50)
44480 04/11/2022 1105 Flyleaf Publishing 19984 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $7,860.00
44480 04/11/2022 1105 Flyleaf Publishing 19984 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $6,464.50
Check Total: $21,192.42

44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371938 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $225.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371938 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $75.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371938 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371939 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garreft Hemann Robertson 371939 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $375.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371939 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $125.00
44481 04/11/2022 1105 Garrett Hemann Robertson 371939 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $200.00
Check Total: $1,100.00

44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LLM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $17.00
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $60.00
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 11



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CHECKIN

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

G ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $17.75
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $5.75
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $5.75
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $31.85
44527 04/25/2022 1112 Georgies Ceramic & Clay LM/2022/04/0312 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $280.00

Check Total: $418.10

44482 04/11/2022 1105 Gerry, Ryan 4/5/2022 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $212.27
Check Total: $212.27

44483 04/11/2022 1105 Grant County Building Supply 23484 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies — GUHS $35.60
Check Total: $35.60

44528 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County Building Supply 23579 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.54
44528 04/25/2022 1112  Grant County Building Supply 23579 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $26.28
Check Total: $29.82

44529  04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220448 222.1111.0480.110.050.000.00 Computer Hardware $1,270.00
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220450 100.1111.0480.110.050.000.00 Computer Hardware $11.20
44529  04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220451 100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00 Supplies - Other $7.00
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220453 100.1111.0480.131.050.000.00 Computer Hardware $151.80
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220460 222.1131.0480.608.060.000.00 Computer Hardware -GU $3,635.00
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220462 100.2660.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $634.04
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220467 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $340.00
44529 04/25/2022 1112  Grant County ESD-1 2021220467 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $85.00
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220471 222.1131.0470.608.060.000.00 Computer Software -GU $107.88
44529 04/25/2022 1112  Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $16.61
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $94.12
44529 04/25/2022 1112  Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $416.07
44529  04/25/2022 1112  Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $105.63
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $472.51
44529  04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $39.73
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint -~ Humbolt $26.56
44529 04/25/2022 1112  Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $7.95

-Seneca
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
D Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44529 04/25/2022 1112 Grant County ESD-1 2021220479 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $19.69
Check Total: $7,440.79
44543 04/26/2022 1113  Grant County ESD-1 2021220449 - A 100.1250.0480.608.320.000.00 Computer Hardware - GUHS $309.00
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220432 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $361.25
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220432 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $191.25
44543 04/26/2022 1113  Grant County ESD-1 2021220432 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $382.50
44543  04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220432 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $170.00
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220439 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $82.50
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220439 - A 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $55.00
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220441 -A 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $37.98
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220442 - A 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $9.99
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220446 - A 100.1250.0480.110.320.000.00 Computer Hardware - $700.00
Humbolt
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $190.35
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543 04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543  04/26/2022 1113  Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543  04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543  04/26/2022 1113  Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543  04/26/2022 1113 Grant County ESD-1 2021220447 - A 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $141.00
44543  04/26/2022 1113  Grant County ESD-1 2021220499 - B 100.2190.0460.995.320.000.00 Non-consumabale Supplies $55.99
Check Total: $3,391.81
44485 04/11/2022 1105 CBE(r)Z?,t Union High School Student  3/29/2022 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $1,125.00
Check Total: $1,125.00
44530 04/25/2022 1112 CBngr;t Union High School Student  April 11 2022 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $3,989.37
44530 04/25/2022 1112 grz:’nt Union High School Student  04/11/2022 100.1122.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GU Jr High $1,203.75
O
’ Check Total: $5,193.12
44486  04/11/2022 1105 Gregory Pinkal 2022-04 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $52.50
44486  04/11/2022 1105 Gregory Pinkal 2022-04 100.2550.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $18.56
Check Total: $71.06
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
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Vendor
$0.00

Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44531 04/25/2022 1112 Heuer Publishing 52261 100.1131.0410.608.132.000.00 Supplies -Drama $59.50
44531 04/25/2022 1112 Heuer Publishing 52261 100.1131.0410.608.132.000.00 Supplies -Drama $84.00

Check Total: $143.50

44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115598 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $92.14
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115598 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $60.38
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115598 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts ($60.38)
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115624 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $7.49
44487  04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115751 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $19.49
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115805 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $11.87
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115805 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $14.49
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115863 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $31.99
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 115865 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $42.99
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 118182 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $23.49
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 118182 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $10.29
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 118217 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $4.55
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 118217 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $9.99
44487 04/11/2022 1105 John Day Auto Parts 118745 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $9.99
Check Total: $278.77

44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 576894 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies = GUHS $2.49
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 576894 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $11.98
44488  04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 576894 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.50
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 576894 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $4.95
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577101 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $84.71
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577106 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $16.74
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577106 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $19.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577131 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $5.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577145 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable—Humbolt $39.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577145 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt ($19.99)
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577201 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577201 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year;: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

]:] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
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$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577286 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $6.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577303 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $24.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577303 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $2.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577303 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $5.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577303 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $9.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577303 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $6.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577339 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $7.98
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577339 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $9.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577369 100.2540.0410.701.000.000.00 Supplies - 7th Street $4.49
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577590 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577590 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577590 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577800 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $21.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577829 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humboit $2.98
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577829 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $5.16
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577853 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $20.79
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577853 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $6.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577853 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $13.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577908 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $7.49
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577908 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $5.96
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Vaiue 577908 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $4.95
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577937 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $7.79
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577937 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $21.99
44488 04/11/2022 1105 John Day True Value 577938 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99

Check Total: $403.77

44489 04/11/2022 1105 Lawrence Company 14974 100.2529.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

44532 04/25/2022 1112 Liminex, Inc. INV50086 222.1131.0470.608.060.000.00 Computer Software -GU $1,875.00

Check Total: $1,875.00

44490 04/11/2022 1105 Mobile Glass 5460W 100.2550.0322.002.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Bus Barn $190.00

Check Total: $190.00
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $23.04
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $18.48
44533 04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $18.18
44533  04/25/2022 1112  Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $71.42
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $163.00
44533  04/25/2022 1112  Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $14.25
44533 04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $9.50
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies ~ Art $14.25
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $9.50
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $14.25
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies — Art $9.50
44533 04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies — Art $166.92
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies — Art $203.76
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $12.69
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies — Art $29.60
44533 04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $28.80
44533  04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $38.60
44533 04/25/2022 1112 Molly Hawkins' House 51204 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $32.85
Check Total: $878.59
44534  04/25/2022 1112 Moore, Lucas March 2022 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $188.16
Transport
Check Total: $188.16
44535 04/25/2022 1112 National Art Education Association Membership Renewal 100.1131.0640.608.130.000.00 Dues & Fees - Art $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
44491 04/11/2022 1105 Norco 34517399 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $794.88
44491 04/11/2022 1105 Norco 34517399 - Credit 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos ($108.90)
44491  04/11/2022 1105 Norco 34573385 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $81.69
44491 04/11/2022 1105 Norco 34573385 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $27.21
44491 04/11/2022 1105 Norco 34584102 216.1131.0541.608.552.000.00 New Equipment - Auto $4,044.62
Check Total: $4,839.50
44492  04/11/2022 1105 North Coast Electric S011572599.001 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $326.60
Printed: 05/12/2022 12:32:11 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 16



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

|:] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[T] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44492 04/11/2022 1105 North Coast Electric S011572599.001 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humboit $334.80
44492 04/11/2022 1105 North Coast Electric S011572599.001 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $366.50

Check Total: $1,027.90

44493  04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1457149 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $1.49
44493 04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1457149 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $1.79
44493 04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1457149 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $0.55
44493 04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1458206 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44493  04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1459154 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.59
44493 04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1459154 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.99
44493 04/11/2022 1105 Nydams Ace Hardware 1459154 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $28.68
Check Total: $51.08

44494  04/11/2022 1105 Office Depot 235276798001 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $15.88
44494 04/11/2022 1105 Office Depot 235276798001 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $49.32
Check Total: $65.20

44536  04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 233238494001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $8.04
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 233238494001 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $67.14
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 233238494001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $668.20
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107030001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $40.34
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107030001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107030001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $411.98
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107030001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107168001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $33.85
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107168001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107168001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $74.09
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 238107168001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $73.08
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $103.41
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $27.06
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $27.66
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $10.13
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.42
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44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $13.86
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $6.52
44536  04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.89
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $34.58
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $13.77
44536  04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.36
44536  04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $8.34
44536  04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $8.92
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $13.23
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $8.92
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $6.52
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $18.48
44536  04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $13.49
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $68.94
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.12
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418245001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.12
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.895.000.000.00 Supplies $17.49
44536  04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
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44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112  Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536  04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44536 04/25/2022 1112 Office Depot 239418389001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
Check Total: $1,839.95
44495 04/11/2022 1105 OR Dept of Education 04/06/2022 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44495 04/11/2022 1105 OR Dept of Education 04/06/22 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44495 04/11/2022 1105 OR Dept of Education 04/07/2022 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $15.00
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.003.000.000.00 Electricity - DO $101.36
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 216122 - 3/127/22 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity -~ Humbolt $49.35
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 216122 - 3/127/22 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $2,058.96
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity — Seneca $256.58
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $63.12
44496  04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $138.16
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $204.75
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $57.17
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 216122 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $376.98
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3127122 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $47.21
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Efectric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $51.41
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $1,810.22
44496  04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $70.77
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3127122 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity ~ 7th Street $52.82
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $159.13
44496  04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 216/22 - 3/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $11.93
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44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $74.01
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $574.40
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $255.07
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $131.42
44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $19.31

-Seneca

44496 04/11/2022 1105 OR Trail Electric 2/6/22 - 3/27/22 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $75.43
Check Total: $6,639.56

44497  04/11/2022 1105 Paulsen Environmental 7954 100.2545.0310.995.000.000.00 Prof & Tech - Asbestos $1,570.00

Abatement

Check Total: $1,570.00

44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2320.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $100.64
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2410.0340.110.000.000.00 Travel - Humbolt $22.90
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $22.90
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $2,237.91
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $753.99
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL53944 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $188.09
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL56548 100.2320.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $46.36
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL56548 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $2,027.39
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL56548 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $1,461.65
44498 04/11/2022 1105 Perto Card CL56548 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $227.18
Check Total: $7,089.01

44537 04/25/2022 1112  Perto Card 899139 100.2240.0340.110.000.000.00 Travel ~-Humbolt $71.80
44537 04/25/2022 1112 Perto Card 899139 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $69.69
44537 04/25/2022 1112 Perto Card 899139 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $2,584.55
44537 04/25/2022 1112  Perto Card C899139 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $1,163.49
44537 04/25/2022 1112 Perto Card C899139 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $181.87
Check Total: $4,071.40

44538 04/25/2022 1112 PowerSchool LLC INV294924 100.2660.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $2,983.05
Check Total: $2,983.05

44539 04/25/2022 1112 Pro-ed 2934053 100.1250.0420.110.320.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $691.90
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Check Total: $691.90

44499 04/11/2022 1105 School in Sites 145129 241.2660.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software - $900.00

Humbolt

44499 04/11/2022 1105 School in Sites 145129 241.2660.0470.131.291.000.00 Computer Software - Seneca $900.00
44499  04/11/2022 1105 School in Sites 145129 241.2660.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software - GU $900.00
44499 04/11/2022 1105 School in Sites 145129 241.2660.0470.995.291.000.00 Computer Software $925.00
Check Total: $3,625.00

44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941704 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies — GUHS $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941704 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941704 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $16.92
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941705 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $166.46
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941705 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,151.25
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941705 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941706 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $81.44
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941707 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $36.41
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941708 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $388.49
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24941708 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,630.77
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24960685 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $76.69
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24960685 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,219.03
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24960686 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food -~ Humboit $66.58
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24960687 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $62.76
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24960687 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,420.02
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998750 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,450.23
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998751 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998751 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.78
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998751 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998752 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies — Humbolt $113.31
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998752 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 24998752 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,258.48
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 25008648 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $32.78
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44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 25008676 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $55.60
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 25008676 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 25008677 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.00
44500 04/11/2022 1105 Shamrock Foods 25008677 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $60.44
Check Total: $9,294 .44
44501 04/11/2022 1105 Spencer, Karen March 2022 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $957.60
Transport
Check Total: $957.60
44502 04/11/2022 1105 Strawberry Mountain Graphics Inc 930 100.2550.0322.995.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $24.00
Check Total: $24.00
44540 04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168212168 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $0.00
44540 04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168 212168 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $0.00
44540  04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168 212168 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $5,255.01
Humbolt
44540  04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168 212168 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $0.00
Seneca
44540 04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168 212168 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $0.00
44540 04/25/2022 1112 TEC Copier Systems LLC 213167 213168 212168 100.2550.0323.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine $0.00
Check Total: $5,255.01
44503  04/11/2022 1105 Town of Canyon City 03/31/2022 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $90.00
44503 04/11/2022 1105 Town of Canyon City 03/31/2022 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $0.00
44503  04/11/2022 1105 Town of Canyon City 03/31/2022 100.2540.0327.110.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Humbolt $498.84
44503  04/11/2022 1105 Town of Canyon City 03/31/2022 100.2550.0327.002.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Bus Shop $90.00
44503 04/11/2022 1105 Town of Canyon City 03/31/2022 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $31.84
Check Total: $710.68
44504  04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2540.0326.110.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Humbolt $955.65
44504 04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2540.0326.110.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Humbolt $1,921.89
44504 04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2540.0326.110.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Humbolt $708.07
44504  04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2540.0326.110.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Humbolt $932.33
44504  04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2540.0326.131.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Seneca $7,596.04
44504 04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2550.0326.002.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Bus Shop $2,016.71
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44504  04/11/2022 1105 Triangle Oil 152 - 3/31/2022 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $187.00
Check Total: $14,317.69

44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpgua Bank 1743 - 4/8/22 222.1111.0340.110.050.000.00 Travel ~-Humbolt $197.94
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 1743 - 4/8/22 222.1111.0340.110.050.000.00 Travel ~-Humbolt $6.49
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 1743 - 4/8/22 222.1111.0340.110.050.000.00 Travel -Humbolt $13.85
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 1743 - 4/8/22 222.1111.0340.110.050.000.00 Travel —-Humbolt $4.90
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpgqua Bank 4691 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $5.59
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Trave!l - GUHS $23.75
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $22.20
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.96
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 4691 - A - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.30
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 - B - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.08
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpgua Bank 4691 - C - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.95
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4681 -D - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $0.00
44541  04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 4691 - D - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel ~ GUHS $0.00
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 -D - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $0.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 4691 -D - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $0.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 4691 -D - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $5.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6025 - 4/8/22 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical ($228.00)
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6253 - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $85.00
44541  04/25/2022 1112 Umpgua Bank 6253 - A - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $85.81
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6253 - B - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $66.05
44541  04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6253 - B - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $45.45
44541  04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6253 - B - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $40.98
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6253 - B - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $103.94
44541  04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6829 - 4/8/22 100.2220.0470.131.000.000.00 Computer Software - Seneca $10.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpgua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~Humbolt $38.25
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~Humbolt $13.25
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $11.50
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CHECKIN

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

G ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpgua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $9.50
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $4.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6884 - 4/8/222 222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $15.30
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6884 - A - 4/8/22 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $17.00
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - B - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $114.44
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - C - 4/8/22 100.1111.0470.110.050.000.00 Computer Software $350.00
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - D - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - D - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - D - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6884 - D - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.79
44541 04/25/2022 1112 Umpqua Bank 6884 - D - 4/8/22 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6900 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $17.27
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 6900 - A - 4/8/22 100.2320.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $66.50
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 9282 - 4/8/22 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $1,255.54
44541  04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 9282 - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $128.95
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 9282 - A - 4/8/22 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $490.29
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 9282 - A - 4/8/22 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $148.11
44541 04/25/2022 1112  Umpqua Bank 9282 - B - 4/8/22 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $239.99

Language
Check Total: $3,477.88
44505 04/11/2022 1105 Uptmor, Bret March 2022 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $120.45
Check Total: $120.45
44542 04/25/2022 1112 Verizon Wireless 9903790715 241.1111.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software $493.61
-Humbolt
44542 04/25/2022 1112 Verizon Wireless 9903790715 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $315.59
Check Total: $809.20
44506 04/11/2022 1105 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3901579 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
44507  04/11/2022 1105 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5019623970 100.2190.0324.995,320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
44507 04/11/2022 1105 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5019623970 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44507 04/11/2022 1105 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5019623970 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $213.53
Humbolt
44507 04/11/2022 1105 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5019623970 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $111.73
Humbolt